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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 275 270 270

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(Al MNo. of Mo, of Total Within Outside  OQutside Economically

programs Male Female  Students State State Country  Backward

of all years})  Students Students iincluding  {Including  {Including  (Including
male & male & male & male &
fernale) fernale) female) fernale)

UG [3 Years 359 350 709 704 0 05 159

Pragramis]]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Flacement & higher studies far previous 3 years

Acadernic Mo, of first year Ma. of first year Academic  Mo. of students

Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through
the year in the year Lateral entry

(2012-13p 270 N (201314 ©

(2013-14} 270 257 (2014-15) O

(2014-15} | 270 240 (2015-16) O

Academic
Year

{2014-15)
(2015-16)

(2016-17)

Mo, of students
graduating in

Mo. of Median salary of
students placed

Socially No. of Mo. of Mo. of No. of
Challenged  students students students students
(SC+ST+0OBC  receiving recening receiving who are not
Inciuding Freeships / Freeships / Freaships / recaiving
male & Schelarships  Scholarships  Scholarships  any
fernale) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
159 128 3 D 159

Mo, of
students

minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount  selected for

time

180

174

161

in Rs.)
] 0 (Zero)
] 0 (Zero)
] 0 (Zera)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 201617

hitp:#inirfweb_doudapp_netDeclaration/AgreeiewDCS0Data

201516

Higher Studies
0

0

2014415
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Financial Year

Utilized @wtibunt

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories
Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

187309 (one lakh eighty seven
thousand three hundred and
nine)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)
0 (zero)

571760 (five lakh seventy one
thousand seven hundred and
Sixty)

31295157 (three crore twelve
lakh ninty five thousand one
hundred and fifty seven)

221563 (two lakh twenty one
thousand five hundred and sixty
three)

78737 (seventy eight thousand
seven hundred and thirty seven)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Utilizéd 2wvitount

Utilised Amount

178325 (one lakh seventy eight
thousand three hundred and
twenty five)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)
0 (zero)

89750 (eighty nine thousand
seven hundred and fifty)

27615722 (two crore seventy six
lakh thousand seven hundred
and twenty two)

135528 (one lakh thirty five
thousand five hundred and
twenty eight)

90391 (ninty thousand three
hundred and ninty one)

Utilizgéd #ttount

Utilised Amount

333444 (three lakh thirty three
thousand four hundred and
forty four)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)
0 (zero)

169085 (one lakh sixty nine and
eighty five)

28709128 (two crore eighty
seven lakh nine thousand one
hundred and twenty eight)

58854 (fifty eight thousand eight
hundred and fifty four)

67314 (sixty seven thousand and
three hundred and fourteen)
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1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? No
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students? No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? No

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience Is Currently working  Joining Leaving Association
(In Months)  Associated with institution? Date Date type
Last Year
1 Dr Jayesh ] Churi 54  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes Yes 13-07- - Regular
1992
2 Dr Santosh B 51 Dean / Principal / Male Ph.D 324 Yes Yes 21-06- - Regular
Patkar Director / Vice 1993
Chancellor
3 DR SHARMILA 48  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes Yes 25-06- - Regular
BORKAR 1993
4 DR SMITA 50  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes Yes 07-07- - Regular
SRIVASTAVA 1993
5 Mr Abhishek 39  Assistant Professor Male MBA 204 Yes Yes 15-06-  --- Adhoc /
Karmali 2017 Contractual
6 Mr Amar Naik 27  Assistant Professor Male MCA 48 Yes Yes 15-06- - Adhoc /
2017 Contractual
7 MR HENRIQUE 52 Assistant Professor Male MBA 264 Yes Yes 18-08-  --- Regular
DSOUZA 2010

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 417
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8 Mr Janardhan
Tamhankar

9 MR KAVIR
SHIRODKAR

10 MR PRAKASH
TAMHANKAR

11 Mr Rajeev
Narvekar

12 Mr Sahil Sawkar

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

MR SATYAJIT
HIRVE

Mr Siddhesh
Narvekar

Mr Sushant Chari

Mr Sushant
Figueredo

Mr Tushar
Karmalkar

Ms Anjita Gaonkar
Ms Chitrangada
Ranesardesai

Ms Devata
Umarye

50

31

44

48

26

45

37

41

28

26

32

32

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

MSc(Mathematics)

NET

MSc(Mathematics)

MMS

M.COM

M. Phil

M.COM

MSc(EM): M.Sc.

Electronic Media

M.Sc.

M.COM

MSc(IT)

M.A

LLM

168

12

228

286

24

264

108

220

84

48

96

12

24

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

16-06-
2017

23-06-
2016

01-07-
1998

15-06-
2017

15-06-
2017

15-07-
1996

15-06-
2017

15-06-
2017

22-06-
2017

15-06-
2017

15-06-
2017

16-06-
2017

21-06-
2017

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Visiting
Visiting
Adhoc /
Contractual

Visiting

Visiting
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Ms Harsha
Talaulikar

Ms Leena Divkar

MS NISHA
GANGAN

MS P S DEVI

Ms Pooja
Lawande

Ms Poonam
Navelkar

MS PRAGATI
BHONSLE

MS RESHMA
PRABHU
VERLEKAR

MS SMRUTI
BORKAR

Ms Sonali Raikar

MS STEROL
GODINHO

Ms Sunita Kotkar

MS VISHRANTHI
SALGAONKAR

38

28

44

42

32

31

54

39

43

35

47

41

40

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

MBA

MCA

M. Phil

M.A.(Economics)

MBA

MCA

M. Phil

M.COM

MCA

MCA

M.COM

M.A.(Economics)

M.COM

157

48

240

204

120

101

276

192

240

144

276

144

180

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

15-06-
2017

15-06-
2017

15-06-
2011

14-07-
2000

15-06-
2017

15-06-
2017

04-07-
1994

16-06-

2014

15-07-

1996

15-06-
2017

11-07-
1994

15-06-
2017

15-06-
2005

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Regular
Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular

Visiting

Regular
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34 Ms Vizlet Bellem 26  Assistant Professor Female M.COM 36 Yes Yes 16-06- - Visiting
2017
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