

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-30834

Institute Name: Saraswat Vidyalayas Sridora Caculo College of Commerce & Management Studies Mapusa

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	275	270	270			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	359	350	709	704	0	05	159	159	128	31	0	159

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studie
(2012-13)	270	271	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	180	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2013-14)	270	257	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	174	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2014-15)	270	240	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	161	0	0 (Zero)	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	
----------------	---------	---------	---------	--

Financial Year	Utili Red &An bunt	Utili 2015A1 6ount	Utilia ed 4 4fount
	Uti l ised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (ex	xcluding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	187309 (one lakh eighty seven thousand three hundred and nine)	178325 (one lakh seventy eight thousand three hundred and twenty five)	333444 (three lakh thirty three thousand four hundred and forty four)
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Engineering Workshops	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Studios	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	571760 (five lakh seventy one thousand seven hundred and sixty)	89750 (eighty nine thousand seven hundred and fifty)	169085 (one lakh sixty nine and eighty five)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	31295157 (three crore twelve lakh ninty five thousand one hundred and fifty seven)	27615722 (two crore seventy six lakh thousand seven hundred and twenty two)	28709128 (two crore eighty seven lakh nine thousand one hundred and twenty eight)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	221563 (two lakh twenty one thousand five hundred and sixty three)	135528 (one lakh thirty five thousand five hundred and twenty eight)	58854 (fifty eight thousand eight hundred and fifty four)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	78737 (seventy eight thousand seven hundred and thirty seven)	90391 (ninty thousand three hundred and ninty one)	67314 (sixty seven thousand and three hundred and fourteen)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	No)
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one but	nilding to another for handicapped students?)
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	No)

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr Jayesh J Churi	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	324	Yes	Yes	13-07- 1992		Regular
2	Dr Santosh B Patkar	51	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	324	Yes	Yes	21 - 06 - 1993		Regular
3	DR SHARMILA BORKAR	48	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	312	Yes	Yes	25-06- 1993		Regular
4	DR SMITA SRIVASTAVA	50	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	312	Yes	Yes	07 - 07 - 1993		Regular
5	Mr Abhishek Karmali	39	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	204	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
6	Mr Amar Naik	27	Assistant Professor	Ma l e	MCA	48	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
7	MR HENRIQUE DSOUZA	52	Assistant Professor	Ma l e	МВА	264	Yes	Yes	18-08- 2010		Regular

8	Mr Janardhan Tamhankar	50	Assistant Professor	Male	MSc(Mathematics)	168	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2017	 Visiting
9	MR KAVIR SHIRODKAR	31	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	12	Yes	Yes	23-06- 2016	 Regular
10	MR PRAKASH TAMHANKAR	44	Associate Professor	Male	MSc(Mathematics)	228	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1998	 Regular
11	Mr Rajeev Narvekar	48	Assistant Professor	Male	MMS	286	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
12	Mr Sahil Sawkar	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	24	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
13	MR SATYAJIT HIRVE	45	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	264	Yes	Yes	15-07- 1996	 Regular
14	Mr Siddhesh Narvekar	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	108	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
15	Mr Sushant Chari	41	Assistant Professor	Male	MSc(EM): M.Sc. Electronic Media	220	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
16	Mr Sushant Figueredo	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	84	Yes	Yes	22-06- 2017	 Visiting
17	Mr Tushar Karmalkar	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	48	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2017	 Visiting
18	Ms Anjita Gaonkar	32	Assistant Professor	Female	MSc(IT)	96	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
19	Ms Chitrangada Ranesardesai	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2017	 Visiting
20	Ms Devata Umarye	32	Assistant Professor	Female	LLM	24	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2017	 Visiting

21	Ms Harsha Talaulikar	38	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	157	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
22	Ms Leena Divkar	28	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	48	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
23	MS NISHA GANGAN	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	240	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2011	 Regular
24	MS P S DEVI	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Economics)	204	Yes	Yes	14 - 07 - 2000	 Regular
25	Ms Pooja Lawande	32	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	120	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
26	Ms Poonam Navelkar	31	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	101	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
27	MS PRAGATI BHONSLE	54	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	276	Yes	Yes	04-07- 1994	 Regular
28	MS RESHMA PRABHU VERLEKAR	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	192	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2014	 Regular
29	MS SMRUTI BORKAR	43	Associate Professor	Female	MCA	240	Yes	Yes	15-07- 1996	 Regular
30	Ms Sonali Raikar	35	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	144	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
31	MS STEROL GODINHO	47	Associate Professor	Female	M.COM	276	Yes	Yes	11-07- 1994	 Regular
32	Ms Sunita Kotkar	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Economics)	144	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2017	 Visiting
33	MS VISHRANTHI SALGAONKAR	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	180	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2005	 Regular

34	Ms Vizlet Bellem	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	36	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2017	 Visiting
									2017	